SUPPORT YOUR LOCAL PARK! Come be a part of the

Harlan Hustle

7th Annual 5K Fun Run

Saturday, August 3rd, 2019 at 7:30 a.m. REGISTRATION AT 7:00



Start/Finish Line Harlan Park, Harlan, Indiana

Entry Fees \$20 T-shirts available to those registered prior to July 25th

> Awards Gift Certificates from area sponsers

Male and Female 15 and under Male and Female 16 to 20 Male and Female 21 to 30 Male and Female 31 to 40 Male and Female 41 + Sorry, dogs and bikes are not allowed. Strollers welcome.

Registration form also available on the Harlan Days Facebook page and at HarlanDays.com

Contact joyfulgeiger@gmail.com or andrew9091@hotmail.com with any questions.

Name				
Email address				
Male Female	Age _			
Shirt size (Adult) S	M	_L	XL	XXL

Release and Waiver of Liability

In consideration of being permitted to participate in Harlan Days sports activities or Arena Pit area, I hereby assume all risks associated with the Fair knowing that my participation in the sport is dangerous, and I hereby release, waive and covenant not to sue the organizers, its officials, agents and employees of Harlan Days & Harlan Community Association for and from any and all injury, loss or damage I might suffer during the Fair sports event, even if such injury or loss is caused by the negligence of the event organizers. MY SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES MY COMPLETE AND UNCONDITIONAL RELEASE OF ALL LIABILITY TO THE GREATEST EXTENT ALLOWED BY LAW.

Signature _

Make checks payable to Harlan Days Send completed registration and check to Joy Geiger 18735 State Road 37 Harlan, IN 46743